
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

47 

74 

21 

36 

G23 

G52 

9 

34 

44 

62 

G19 

7 

43 

4 

37 

77 

96 

G94 

16 

84 

27 

12 

35 

G88 

42 

17 

5 

G53 

Name 

Marc BUCHNER 

Daniel RUBIN 

Tom TOPARIS 

Sander KROEZE 

Bradley JONES 

Patrick HOBELSBERGER 

Marco FETZ 

Luca GRÜNWALD 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Vasco VAN DER VALK 

Kevin WAHR 

Gabriel NODERER 

Dominik RUBIN 

Martin VUGRINEC 

Paul FRÖDE 

Wayne TESSELS 

Moritz JENKNER 

Damien RAEMY 

Stefan STRÖHLEIN 

Joep OVERBEEKE 

Come GEENEN 

Kevin MIJWAART 

Tom KOHNEN 

Jonathan Lykke NESSJOEN 

Sandro FURTER 

Michael GÖTZ 

Nico MAIER 

Noah LEQUEUX 

Class 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

STK600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

STK600 

SSP600 

STK600 

SSP600 

STK600 

STK600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

STK600 

STK600 

SSP600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

AUS 

NLD 

GBR 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

HRV 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

NLD 

BEL 

NLD 

BEL 

NOR 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

Motorrad 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Laps 

10 

8 

10 

10 

13 

9 

10 

12 

8 

14 

14 

14 

7 

8 

14 

13 

10 

14 

12 

14 

12 

13 

10 

12 

12 

12 

14 

13 

Best Tm 

1:31.273 

1:31.307 

1:31.518 

1:31.671 

1:32.147 

1:32.202 

1:32.394 

1:32.396 

1:32.531 

1:32.587 

1:32.593 

1:32.756 

1:32.837 

1:32.940 

1:33.093 

1:33.205 

1:33.217 

1:33.397 

1:33.503 

1:33.508 

1:33.536 

1:34.063 

1:34.587 

1:34.921 

1:35.206 

1:35.377 

1:35.537 

1:35.557 

Diff 

0.034 

0.245 

0.398 

0.874 

0.929 

1.121 

1.123 

1.258 

1.314 

1.320 

1.483 

1.564 

1.667 

1.820 

1.932 

1.944 

2.124 

2.230 

2.235 

2.263 

2.790 

3.314 

3.648 

3.933 

4.104 

4.264 

4.284 

Gap 

0.034 

0.211 

0.153 

0.476 

0.055 

0.192 

0.002 

0.135 

0.056 

0.006 

0.163 

0.081 

0.103 

0.153 

0.112 

0.012 

0.180 

0.106 

0.005 

0.028 

0.527 

0.524 

0.334 

0.285 

0.171 

0.160 

0.020 

In Lap 

10 

8 

9 

8 

13 

9 

9 

10 

7 

13 

12 

13 

4 

7 

12 

12 

8 

14 

10 

14 

8 

11 

9 

10 

9 

10 

11 

11 
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Qualifikation (25:00 Zeit) started at 9:30:00 

Hockenheim/D 3,692 km 

28.09.2019 09:30 

Seite 1/2 



Pos 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 

58 

33 

99 

G56 

39 

25 

G11 

13 

8 

87 

Name 

Kevin MICHEL 

Severin BINGISSER 

Per BEHMER 

Joel KUGLER 

Sandro WAGNER 

Jan SCHMIDT 

Anton UELAND 

Philipp STICH 

Moritz BENZ 

Kevin LAURIEN 

Class 

STK600 

SSP600 

STK600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

STK600 

SSP600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

Nat 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

NOR 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Laps 

12 

14 

13 

11 

10 

2 

9 

14 

12 

4 

Best Tm 

1:35.575 

1:36.108 

1:36.273 

1:36.510 

1:36.951 

1:37.390 

1:37.565 

1:37.697 

1:38.214 

1:38.418 

Diff 

4.302 

4.835 

5.000 

5.237 

5.678 

6.117 

6.292 

6.424 

6.941 

7.145 

Gap 

0.018 

0.533 

0.165 

0.237 

0.441 

0.439 

0.175 

0.132 

0.517 

0.204 

In Lap 

12 

11 

10 

10 

10 

2 

9 

14 

12 

4 
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